
Overall Swimmer Time
1 LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 09:02.80
2 ADAM SELLARS 09:34.17
3 CALLAHAN LEASK 10:01.61

FEMALE Time MALE Time
9-10 9-10

1 MILA SWEETMAN 17:42.08 1 ZACHARY DE WIT 13:17.42
2 ELLA KENNEDY 18:54.83 2 ARTY CLARK 15:09.17

3 KEAHI LEASK 15:45.55

11-12 11-12
1 SYDNEY TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 13:13.17 1 LIAM MINNEBOO 10:38.58
2 BROOKE BERNSTEIN 13:37.24 2 MICHAEL SMITH 12:17.30
3 ALYSSA ESPINOZA 13:45.83 3 NICKARIE STEWART 12:27.70

13-14 13-14
1 LUCY BUTLER 10:43.17 1 LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 09:02.80
2 FRANCESCA ALTAMURA 10:51.92 2 ELIJAH BAIN 10:15.92
3 KATE GALATOPOULOS 10:52.42 3 COLT HIGGO 10:23.24

15-19 15-19
1 SIENNA ROMER 10:25.86 1 ADAM SELLARS 09:34.17
2 SIERRA BERGMAN 13:08.83 2 CALLAHAN LEASK 10:01.61

3 ISAIAH MYLES 10:07.70

20-29 20-29
1 EVA MORRIS 11:12.55 1 CALLUM THEAKER 13:22.21
2 LAUREN HEW 11:44.02 2 MATTHEW JAVIER 16:01.55
3 JADE BARNES 16:37.52 3 OLIVER TONGE 17:14.24

30-39 30-39
1 KATIE BROCK 14:14.21 1 ROB HARRINGTON 12:24.33
2 ALICE WILSON 15:00.64 2 SEBASTIEN MIRBEL 12:49.02

3 JAMIE ROBERTS 13:44.80

40-49 40-49
1 ANDREA KILAM-HIGGO 11:31.86 1 TIM DAWSON 11:26.64
2 MARIA BURLEY-SMITH 15:20.80 2 ROB WHAN 12:45.08
3 TANUSHREE PERRY 15:56.27 3 PETER DE WIT 13:19.08

50-59 50-59
1 KRISTEN BERGMANN 11:15.89 1 MARIUS ACKER 10:50.45
2 MARIA NILAND 13:40.14 2 RAY WELDS 13:12.58
3 LISEN MCGLADDERY 15:22.86 3 JOHANN PRINSLOO 13:36.05

60-69
1 RICHARD HEW 16:07.05
2 JONATHAN TONGE 17:35.33
3 MARK DANZIGER 18:44.21

70 and over
1 JEREMY KIDNER 17:34.52
2 FRANK FLOWERS 18:16.33
3 RODGER YEOMANS 20:43.95

CUC 800m sea swim results 2025



Place Name Age group Time Place Name Age group Time
1 LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 13-14 09:02.80 49 JONATHAN CADWGAN-EVANS 30-39 14:21.83
2 ADAM SELLARS 15-19 09:34.17 50 ADRIAN FALCON 50-59 14:56.70
3 CALLAHAN LEASK 15-19 10:01.61 51 ALICE WILSON 30-39 15:00.64
4 ISAIAH MYLES 15-19 10:07.70 52 HOLLY CLARK-TERRELL 11-12 15:08.05
5 CALVIN HITT 15-19 10:08.21 53 ARTY CLARK 9-10 15:09.17
6 ELIJAH BAIN 13-14 10:15.92 54 MARIA BURLEY-SMITH 40-49 15:20.80
7 COLT HIGGO 13-14 10:23.24 55 LISEN MCGLADDERY 50-59 15:22.86
8 NATHANIEL ROUSE 15-19 10:25.33 56 ISABELLA FOX 11-12 15:25.05
9 SIENNA ROMER 15-19 10:25.86 57 KRISTA DROBAL 50-59 15:32.77
10 REUBEN SWEETMAN 15-19 10:29.77 58 JP HANEKOM 50-59 15:41.74
11 JAHMAI MCLEOD 13-14 10:30.27 59 KEAHI LEASK 9-10 15:45.55
12 LIAM MINNEBOO 11-12 10:38.58 60 VICTORIA HOLLINGWORTH 50-59 15:46.99
13 LUCY BUTLER 13-14 10:43.17 61 ANDREW BOWIE 50-59 15:48.14
14 JACK CLARK-TERRELL 15-19 10:48.33 62 MICHAEL BACINA 40-49 15:55.11
15 MARIUS ACKER 50-59 10:50.45 63 TANUSHREE PERRY 40-49 15:56.27
16 FRANCESCA ALTAMURA 13-14 10:51.92 64 MATTHEW JAVIER 20-29 16:01.55
17 KATE GALATOPOULOS 13-14 10:52.42 65 RICHARD HEW 60-69 16:07.05
18 EVA MORRIS 20-29 11:12.55 66 LIAM WALKER KC 40-49 16:10.77
19 KRISTEN BERGMANN 50-59 11:15.89 67 JADE BARNES 20-29 16:37.52
20 CADEN FALCON 13-14 11:23.39 68 HELENA FRAWLEY 20-29 16:38.99
21 TIM DAWSON 40-49 11:26.64 69 RYAN MUSHIN 40-49 16:50.11
22 ANDREA KILAM-HIGGO 40-49 11:31.86 70 CHARLIE MEACHER 30-39 16:50.45
23 LAUREN HEW 20-29 11:44.02 71 ADAM STEED 30-39 16:56.92
24 MEGAN PRICE 13-14 11:45.74 72 HAMISH JOHNSON 15-19 17:01.70
25 TESSA DANTER 13-14 12:05.67 73 OLIVER TONGE 20-29 17:14.24
26 MICHAEL SMITH 11-12 12:17.30 74 WALID EL SINGABY 40-49 17:20.70
27 VITTORIA ALTAMURA 13-14 12:20.67 75 RAFE ANDERSON 11-12 17:28.89
28 ROB HARRINGTON 30-39 12:24.33 76 JEREMY KIDNER 70 & over 17:34.52
29 NICKARIE STEWART 11-12 12:27.70 77 JONATHAN TONGE 60-69 17:35.33
30 ROB WHAN 40-49 12:45.08 78 MILA SWEETMAN 9-10 17:42.08
31 SEBASTIEN MIRBEL 30-39 12:49.02 79 BRUNO DELUCHE 50-59 17:58.80
32 SIERRA BERGMAN 15-19 13:08.83 80 MARY ANN CLARK 50-59 18:10.52
33 RAY WELDS 50-59 13:12.58 81 MALACHI SWEETMAN 40-49 18:15.99
34 SYDNEY TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 11-12 13:13.17 82 FRANK FLOWERS 70 & over 18:16.33
35 ZACHARY DE WIT 9-10 13:17.42 83 MONTY JOHNSON 20-29 18:29.80
36 PETER DE WIT 40-49 13:19.08 84 KIRALEE HARNETT 50-59 18:40.92
37 CALLUM THEAKER 20-29 13:22.21 85 MARK DANZIGER 60-69 18:44.21
38 AMBER FOX 13-14 13:29.30 86 ALEX HURST 30-39 18:49.67
39 JOHANN PRINSLOO 50-59 13:36.05 87 ELLA KENNEDY 9-10 18:54.83
40 BROOKE BERNSTEIN 11-12 13:37.24 88 ALAN KENNEDY 40-49 18:58.95
41 MASON FALCON 13-14 13:39.27 89 PAUL SMITH 50-59 19:26.67
42 MARIA NILAND 50-59 13:40.14 90 JEN FOX 40-49 19:41.89
43 JAMIE ROBERTS 30-39 13:44.80 91 BILL FLANCE 50-59 19:53.39
44 ALYSSA ESPINOZA 11-12 13:45.83 92 ZARIEL MCLEOD 11-12 20:13.74
45 EMMA EL SINGABY 11-12 13:56.42 93 RODGER YEOMANS 70 & over 20:43.95
46 RYAN SHEARER 13-14 13:57.36 94 ESTHER JOHNSON 50-59 22:32.55
47 ZAIDEN RANKIN 11-12 13:58.83 95 RANKINE MCMILLAN 70 & over 25:27.17
48 KATIE BROCK 30-39 14:14.21

11 January 2025
CUC SEA SWIM OVERALL RESULTS - 2025



CUC SEA SWIM OVERALL RESULTS - 2025

400m

Place Name Time
1 CALVIN KALINOWSKI 06:39.17
2 SAMUEL JOHNSON 07:02.52
3 FIONA MARTIN 07:24.08
4 RORIE JOHNSON 07:43.05
5 MARIETA FERREIRA 08:16.02
6 JOHANN SONNELIUS 08:25.70
7 EMMA KALINOWSKI 08:29.05
8 EMIL KALINOWSKI 08:33.08
9 LOUI GEORGE 08:38.36

10 GREG JOHNSON 09:19.02
11 STEPHANIE SMITH 09:48.02
12 TJ LEASK 10:04.99
13 ALEXANDER DE WIT 10:16.42
14 CAROLYN ANDREW 10:18.49
15 RAY FARRINGTON 11:06.70
16 JENNIFER LEASK 12:41.61
17 CHRIS PERRY 13:56.27
18 DMITRI IOUDINE 13:57.05
19 ALAN JOHNSON 14:49.74

11 January 2025


